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Network Representatives:
  Mikolaj Szoltysek
Katherine Lynch
Jan Kok     

    CFP: Family History/Demography Network of the Social Science History
Association
  

The family history/demography network of the Social Science History Association seeks panel,
single-paper, and poster proposals for the 36th annual meeting in Boston, Massachusetts,
17-20 November 2011. A list of suggested panels can be found at the bottom of this email. As
ever, papers and panels on themes not suggested below are also welcome.

  

You are welcome to submit papers regarding any of these topics, or on a topic relating to your
own research. If you are interested in putting together an entire session, let us know and we
would be happy to provide you with details as to how to do this. Feel free to forward this call
widely.

  

Submissions are now being accepted at the SSHA website . Individuals may either login to su
bmit a conference proposal directly
or contact an organizer of one the suggested panels. Individuals that are new to SSHA will need
to 
create an account
. The deadline for submissions is 15 February, 2011.

  

The 2011 conference will be held in downtown Boston, at the Boston Park Plaza Hotel and
Towers in Boston. The theme for this year’s conference is "Generation to Generation".

  

Mikolaj Szoltysek, Szoltysek@demogr.mpg.de , Jan Kok, jan.kok@vks.knaw.nl , and Katherine
Lynch, kl18@
andrew.cmu.edu
, are this year’s network co-chairs.

  

Suggested Sessions
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    1. Migration and mortality (organizer: M.L. Nagata, MNagata@FMARION.EDU )   
    2. Family demography of early America (organizer: Kate Fawver, kfawver@csudh.edu )  
    3. Spatial variation in residence patterns and it's determinants (organizers: M . Szoltysek, S
zolysek@demogr.mpg.de
, and S. Ruggles, 
Ruggles.steven@gmail.com
)
 
    4. Forerunners and laggers in life expectancy (organizer: R. Scholz: Scholz@demogr.mpg.
de )  
    5. Family systems, household economy and family cooperation (organizers: B. Moring,  bke.
moring@ntlworld.com
, and S. Huebner, 
sabine.r.huebner@gmail.com
) 
 
    6. Household and family change: insights from linked census data (organizers: D. Gauvreau,

dgauv@alcor.concordia.ca , and C. Fitch: fitch@umn.edu )   
    7. Intra-urban differences in infectious mortality (organizer: Diego Ramiro-Fariñas, diego.ra
miro@cchs.csic.es
) 
 
    8. Can family history be relevant to policy makers? (organizers: M . Szoltysek, Szoltysek@
demogr.mpg.de
, and S. Kluesener, 
Kluesener@demogr.mpg.de
)
 
    9. Intergenerational transmission of fertility (organizers: A. Kasakoff, KASAKOFF@mailbox.
sc.edu , and L. Dillon: 
ly.dillon@umontreal.ca
)
 
    10. Servants and kinship (organizer: S. Cooper, scooper@ccrtc.com )   
    11. Children, foster-children and orphans in historical populations (organizer: Olof
Gardarsdottir, Gardarsdottir@hagstofa.is  or Olof.Gardarsdottir@statice.is , and E.
Engberg, eli
sabeth.engberg@ddb.umu.se
) 
 
    12. New approaches to variation in family ties across Europe, Asia and the US: linking
demography, history and anthropology (organizers: P. Heady, heady@eth.mpg.de , and
S. Gruber, 
Gruber@demogr.mpg.de
)
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    13. Family reconstitutions with colonial sources (organizer: J. Kok: jan.kok@vks.knaw.nl )   
    14. Inheritance and intergenerational transmission of wealth (organizers: L. Bonfield: lbonfi
eld@nyls.edu
, and A. Meyering: 
meyering@pilot.msu.edu
) 
 
    15. Generations in cities: a rare species? (organizer: A. Solli, Arne.Solli@ahkr.uib.no )   
    16. The metaphors of the family and household in past time (organizer: A. Solli, Arne.Solli
@ahkr.uib.no
) 
 
    17. Authors meet critics: "Kinship and Social Security" Book Session (organizers: A.
Kasakoff, KASAKOFF@mailbox.sc.edu , and J. Kok: jan.kok@vks.knaw.nl )  
    18. New initiatives for historical data infrastructures: IDS and Mosaic projects (organizers: K.
Mandemakers, kma@iisg.nl , and S. Gruber, Gruber@demogr.mpg.de )   
    19. Roundtable: Why migration historians and demographers do not interact more often
(organizer: Leo Lucassen, l.a.c.j.lucassen@hum.leidenuniv.nl )   
    20. Socioeconomic stratification and demographic outcomes (organizer: M. Dribe, Martin.Dr
ibe@ekh.lu.se
) 
 
    21. In the Bosom of the Family? Aging and the elderly in joint- and stem families.
Comparative perspectives (organizers: M. Szoltysek, Szoltysek@demogr.mpg.de , and
S. Huebner, 
sabine.r.huebner@gmail.com
)
 
    22. Life cycle, savings and charity (organizers: L. Kesztenbaum, lionel.kesztenbaum@ined.
fr , and J. Bourdieu: jerom
e.bourdieu@ens.fr
)
 
    23. Housing cost and coresidence (organizers: L. Kesztenbaum, lionel.kesztenbaum@ined.
fr , and J. Bourdieu: jerom
e.bourdieu@ens.fr
)
 
    24. Intergenerational transmission of reproductive behavior: comparing social-environmental
and genetic factors across cultures, regions, and social groups (organizers: K. Matthijs, 
koen.matthijs@soc.kuleuven.be
, and H. Bras, 
haj.bras@fsw.vu.nl
)
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    25. Social and Cultural Diversities: Hidden Histories of the Early 20th Century (organizer: G.
Darroch, darroch@yorku.ca )  
    26. International perspectives on work and family at the beginning of the second
demographic transition (organizer: C. Fitch, fitch@umn.edu )   
    27. Life courses and disability (organizer: V. De Luca Barrusse, virginie.delucabarrusse@u-
picardie.fr , and M. Oris, Mi
chel.Oris@unige.ch
)
 
    28. Mortality, death and loss (E.Engberg, elisabeth.engberg@ddb.umu.se )  
    29. Authors meet critics: "Sex Before the Sexual Revolution" Book Session (organizer:
Saskia Hin, Hin@demogr.mpg.de )   

  

Other suggested sessions (without organizers)

  

Note: These sessions were suggested at the 2010 Family History/Demography Network
meeting in Chicago. Although no organizer is listed, we encourage single-paper or panel
submissions on these topics.

  

Contemporary divergencies in European demographic behaviour: persistence of the past 

  

 4 / 4

mailto:darroch@yorku.ca
mailto:fitch@umn.edu
mailto:virginie.delucabarrusse@u-picardie.fr
mailto:virginie.delucabarrusse@u-picardie.fr
mailto:Michel.Oris@unige.ch
mailto:Michel.Oris@unige.ch
mailto:elisabeth.engberg@ddb.umu.se
mailto:Hin@demogr.mpg.de

